
PSSA SALON DATABASE RESULTS - PRINTS
Cumulative Overall Scores of Entrants - 2024 / 2025 - (up to PSSA 27th Up & Coming Nat Salon) - AUDITED

* Please note that the Non-PSSA Members have been removed from the list at the end of the Impala Trophy period.
SORTED BY PSSA MEMBERS IN DESCENDING ORDER
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1 Kim Stevens Cape Town Photographic Society 28 51 30 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 51 PSSA - 1
2 Phillip de Lange Witzenberg Photographic Society 16 19 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 19 PSSA - 2 20 20
3 Lesley Parolis Cape Town Photographic Society 14 14 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 PSSA - 3 85 105
4 Karen Van Zyl Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 8 13 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 PSSA - 4 -49 56
5 Joyce Goldschmidt Cape Town Photographic Society 13 11 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 PSSA - 5 -34 22
6 Quintus Heine Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 8 11 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 PSSA - 6 60 82
7 Gonnie Myburgh National Photographic Club 10 10 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 PSSA - 7 80 162
8 Richard Goldschmidt Cape Town Photographic Society 9 9 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 PSSA - 8 -107 55
9 Christo Giliomee Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 4 4 1 0 3 2 6 0 6 4 8 PSSA - 9 124 179

10 Anna Engelhardt Cape Town Photographic Society 8 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 PSSA - 10 -112 67
11 Neels Beyers Cape Town Photographic Society 7 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 PSSA - 11 -33 34
12 Adriaan Van Zyl Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 5 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 PSSA - 12 58 92
13 Haralambos Parolis Cape Town Photographic Society 4 6 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 PSSA - 13 -116 -24
14 Louise De Lange Witzenberg Photographic Society 6 6 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 PSSA - 14 38 14
15 Juliane Van Dyk Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 5 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 PSSA - 15 131 145
16 Riette Coetzer Centurion Camera Club 5 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 PSSA - 16 -184 -39
17 Nicol du Toit Cape Town Photographic Society 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 PSSA - 17 75 36
18 David Wilson Hermanus Photographic Society 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 PSSA - 18 -42 -6
19 Mariana Visser Tafelberg  Fotografieklub 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 PSSA - 19 43 37
20 Phiane Oosthuizen Schools - HS Linden 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 PSSA - 20 -38 -1
21 Francois du Bois Tygerberg Photographic Society 2 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 6 1 2 PSSA - 21 11 10
22 Anrie Van Der Walt Witzenberg Photographic Society 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 PSSA - 22 -44 -34
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